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Region
I-N

I-S

II-E

II-W

III-N

III-S

IV-N

IV-S

V-E

V-W

VI

VII-C

VII-E

VII-W

Children in Custody as of April 17, 2018

224
447
156
177
111
176
402
474
169
318
272
204
367
211

3,708 Children in MDCPS Custody  
4/3/2023

 3,708 -TOTAL
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